
Simplifying Insurance
Personal Accident 

Takaful

Additional Benefits

24/7 doctor consultation helpline

Discounts on medicine delivery

Discounts on lab tests

Get in touch with our representative now 

Accidental Medical Expenses

Covered Cases

Temporary & Permanent Disability

Accidental Death 

Rs. 500,000 protection for only Rs. 500
Annual 

Charges (Rs)
Accident Hospital 
Reimbursement

Temporary 

Disability Benefit

Permanent 

Disability Benefit

Accidental

 Death Benefit

500

1,000

2,000

50,000

100,000

200,000

50,000

100,000

200,000

250,000

500,000

1,000,000

500,000

1,000,000

2,000,000

Claim payment within 48 hours

 021-111-992-232

100% Shariah Compliant


