

# Personal Accident Takaful



100% Shariah Compliant



### **COVERED CASES**

- Accidental Medical Expenses
- Temporary & Permanent Disability
- Accidental Death

## RS. 500,000 PROTECTION FOR ONLY RS. 500

Annual Charges (Rs)	Accident Hospital Reimbursement	Temporary Disability Benefit	Permanent Disability Benefit	Accidental Death Benefit
500	50,000	50,000	250,000	500,000
1,000	100,000	100,000	500,000	1,000,000
2,000	200,000	200,000	1,000,000	2,000,000

## **CLAIM PAYMENT WITHIN 48 HOURS**

#### **Additional Benefits**

- 24/7 Doctor Consultation Helpline
- Discounts on Medicine Delivery
- Discounts on Lab Tests



021-111-992-232